
 

05-oct-2024, 17:17:20

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 MIGUEL GIMENEZ LOPEZ  27 81 M 22.3 15

2 FERRAN CORTES PONS  26 - M 21.5 14

3 ALEJANDRO DELGADO COLLAZOS  24 85 M 27.5 20

4 JON GIMENEZ JIMENEZ  22 91 M 28.8 21

5 JUANJO SANCHEZ DE ARCOS  22 - M 22.3 15

6 PERE RISTOL NAVARRO  20 91 M 28.7 21

7 ANTXON MICHELENA GONZALEZ  20 - M 26.5 19

8 JESUS PALMER SALINAS  20 88 M 19.7 13

9 LAZARO ANGEL ALVAREZ PEREZ  19 90 M 26.9 19

10 FERNANDO CANO HERNANDEZ  18 - M 26.4 19

11 PEDRO LUIS MARTINEZ  APARICIO  18 91 M 23.2 16

12 JAVIER ALFREDO MARTIN LOPEZ  18 - M 21.6 14

13 DANIEL CASTAÑEDA DIAZ  18 92 M 19.9 13

14 JACOBO LOPEZ  FORJAN  17 - M 20.3 13

15 CARLOS IRIBARREN GOÑI  16 103 M 29.8 22

16 VICTOR LLOPIS WINTSCH  16 - M 28.3 21

17 ANDRES GARGALLO LOPEZ  16 92 M 26.1 19

18 ANTONIO PARRILLA PLA  16 - M 27 19

19 ROBERTO LAZARO ESPEJO  16 96 M 24.4 17

20 SETH GARCIA HERRERA  16 92 M 23.9 17

21 JOSE ANTONIO LESMES LUCAS  15 - M 32.1 24

22 ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  15 95 F 24.9 23

23 BEGOÑA ZARATE KNORR  15 93 F 25.1 23

24 HARSH SHARMA  15 94 M 29.7 22

25 FEDERICO EMILIO CUADRADO TAZON  14 95 M 28.1 20

26 LUIS ANGEL MUNIESA FORNOZA  14 96 M 25.7 18

27 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ  14 97 M 24.4 17

28 GERSAN JAVIER GONZALEZ  13 - M 33.5 26

29 JORGE CABALLERO MARTIN MACHO  13 - M 29.4 22

30 SERGIO DOMINGO HERNANDEZ  13 - M 28.7 21

31 FRANCISCO SORIANO CARRASCO  13 98 M 26.9 19

32 JUAN JOSE GUTIEZ TARRERO  13 - M 13.3 7

33 ANTONIO MOLEON ARBOL  12 101 M 30.5 23

34 STEVEN WATSON  12 - M 26.5 19

35 JOSE JESUS RIBES FELIU  12 100 M 25.2 18

36 ROSALIA LEONARDO FADRIQUE  11 105 F 29.9 28

37 CATALINA ROTGER FULLANA  11 102 F 27.9 26

38 MARIA TERESA SORROSAL NAVARRA  11 101 F 26.5 25

39 MATIAS NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ  11 - M 27.2 20

40 DAVID BUENO CAMPOS  11 103 M 24.4 17

41 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ  GIL  10 104 F 30.3 29

42 MARIA CONCEPCION PINAR ROMERO  10 108 F 29 27

43 VIDAL RUIZ SAENZ  10 - M 34.3 26

44 MARIA GRACIA MEDINA ARTEAGA  10 102 F 27.5 26

45 ANA FERRERO LASO  10 - F 25.5 24

46 GUILLERMO CIMA BURUAGA  10 - M 31 23

47 CANDIDO PEREZ  VICENTE  10 102 M 29.3 22

48 FRANCISCO JAVIER JALON LOPEZ  10 104 M 26.5 19
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05-oct-2024, 17:17:20

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 FRANCISCO JAVIER SAIZ COTERILLO  10 105 M 27 19

50 FRANCISCO JAVIER NAVARRETE SOSA  10 - M 25.6 18

51 SILVIA CASAMITJANA DIAZ  9 - F 31.9 30

52 ANA ROSA CASTAÑO GARCIA  9 - F 27.7 26

53 ALBERTO PEREZ CONDE  9 100 M 30.3 23

54 JOSE MIGUEL MEDEL MARTINEZ  9 105 M 29.7 22

55 HECTOR ALONSO VALLE  9 101 M 27.1 20

56 LUIS ALBERTO FLORES PEREZ  8 103 M 36 28

57 CONCEPCION SOLER MARCOS  8 - F 28 26

58 MARLEEN CAMMAERT  8 - F 27.9 26

59 VERONICA SANTAMARIA VIDORRETA  8 109 F 26 24

60 HASIER REKONDO LASKURAIN  7 - M 33.5 26

61 MACA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  7 - F 26.5 25

62 JOSE COTELO VILARIÑO  7 - M 30.5 23

63 MARIA ROA ROA  6 108 F 35.9 34

64 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  6 - F 35.1 33

65 MARIA JOSE FUENTES LANDA  6 - F 32.3 31

66 RAQUEL VILLASANTE RDRIGUEZ  6 110 F 30.8 29

67 MARIA ORBE MARTINEZ-AVIAL  6 108 F 28.7 27

68 DOLORES GALAN GASCON  6 - F 27.8 26

69 MARIA ANGELES GUIJARRO ALONSO  6 - F 27.4 26

70 MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  6 - F 26.6 25

71 LUIS SANZ BARBA  6 - M 31.2 23

72 Mª GABRIELA DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO  5 - F 29.7 28

73 ANA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  5 - F 27.5 26

74 MAIDER SAGARNA PEÑA  5 112 F 26.5 25

75 MARIA JESUS GARMENDIA BASURTO  5 - F 26.5 25

76 BELEN BELTRAN PEREZ  5 - F 26.5 25

77 MARIA DEL PUERTO LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS  4 - F 34 32

78 MARIA CONCEPCION MUIÑA ROMAY  4 113 F 32.7 31

79 MERCEDES GONZALEZ MAROTO  4 - F 31.6 30

80 ROCIO LORENZO-ARROYO POULLET  4 - F 30.5 29

81 ANTONIO GOMEZ GODEO  4 - M 34.2 26

82 JUANA MARIA AGUDO MAGAÑA  3 - F 36 34

83 MARIA AMPARO RIVADULLA PEREZ  3 - F 36.2 34

84 LILIA MEDVETSKA  3 122 F 34.2 32

85 ELENA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  3 - F 29.4 28

86 ANA GAYOSO FERNANDEZ  2 121 F 35.5 34

87 ESTEFANIA BOLAÑO MODIA  2 122 F 36 34

88 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  2 - F 35.4 34

89 MARIA DOLORES CABALLERO CANO  2 - F 34.8 33

90 ADELIN TORRES PASCUAL  2 - F 34.4 33

91 SORAYA MARIA SALES  SABINO  2 - F 31.5 30

92 VICTORIA VALTIERRA ESTEBAN  2 - F 29.9 28

93 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  1 - F 36 34

94 CARMEN AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA SOLER  1 - F 29.4 28

NP VICTOR FREIJO MATA  0 11 M 31.9 24
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05-oct-2024, 17:17:49

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados DAMAS SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  15 95 F 24.9 23

2 BEGOÑA ZARATE KNORR  15 93 F 25.1 23

3 ROSALIA LEONARDO FADRIQUE  11 105 F 29.9 28

4 CATALINA ROTGER FULLANA  11 102 F 27.9 26

5 MARIA TERESA SORROSAL NAVARRA  11 101 F 26.5 25

6 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ  GIL  10 104 F 30.3 29

7 MARIA CONCEPCION PINAR ROMERO  10 108 F 29 27

8 MARIA GRACIA MEDINA ARTEAGA  10 102 F 27.5 26

9 ANA FERRERO LASO  10 - F 25.5 24

10 SILVIA CASAMITJANA DIAZ  9 - F 31.9 30

11 ANA ROSA CASTAÑO GARCIA  9 - F 27.7 26

12 CONCEPCION SOLER MARCOS  8 - F 28 26

13 MARLEEN CAMMAERT  8 - F 27.9 26

14 VERONICA SANTAMARIA VIDORRETA  8 109 F 26 24

15 MACA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  7 - F 26.5 25

16 MARIA ROA ROA  6 108 F 35.9 34

17 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  6 - F 35.1 33

18 MARIA JOSE FUENTES LANDA  6 - F 32.3 31

19 RAQUEL VILLASANTE RDRIGUEZ  6 110 F 30.8 29

20 MARIA ORBE MARTINEZ-AVIAL  6 108 F 28.7 27

21 DOLORES GALAN GASCON  6 - F 27.8 26

22 MARIA ANGELES GUIJARRO ALONSO  6 - F 27.4 26

23 MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  6 - F 26.6 25

24 Mª GABRIELA DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO  5 - F 29.7 28

25 ANA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  5 - F 27.5 26

26 MAIDER SAGARNA PEÑA  5 112 F 26.5 25

27 MARIA JESUS GARMENDIA BASURTO  5 - F 26.5 25

28 BELEN BELTRAN PEREZ  5 - F 26.5 25

29 MARIA DEL PUERTO LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS  4 - F 34 32

30 MARIA CONCEPCION MUIÑA ROMAY  4 113 F 32.7 31

31 MERCEDES GONZALEZ MAROTO  4 - F 31.6 30

32 ROCIO LORENZO-ARROYO POULLET  4 - F 30.5 29

33 JUANA MARIA AGUDO MAGAÑA  3 - F 36 34

34 MARIA AMPARO RIVADULLA PEREZ  3 - F 36.2 34

35 LILIA MEDVETSKA  3 122 F 34.2 32

36 ELENA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  3 - F 29.4 28

37 ANA GAYOSO FERNANDEZ  2 121 F 35.5 34

38 ESTEFANIA BOLAÑO MODIA  2 122 F 36 34

39 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  2 - F 35.4 34

40 MARIA DOLORES CABALLERO CANO  2 - F 34.8 33

41 ADELIN TORRES PASCUAL  2 - F 34.4 33

42 SORAYA MARIA SALES  SABINO  2 - F 31.5 30

43 VICTORIA VALTIERRA ESTEBAN  2 - F 29.9 28

44 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  1 - F 36 34

45 CARMEN AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA SOLER  1 - F 29.4 28
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05-oct-2024, 17:16:44

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 ALEJANDRO DELGADO COLLAZOS  43 65 M 27.5 20

2 MIGUEL GIMENEZ LOPEZ  42 66 M 22.3 15

3 JON GIMENEZ JIMENEZ  40 70 M 28.8 21

4 FERRAN CORTES PONS  39 - M 21.5 14

5 PERE RISTOL NAVARRO  39 70 M 28.7 21

6 ANTXON MICHELENA GONZALEZ  38 - M 26.5 19

7 BEGOÑA ZARATE KNORR  38 70 F 25.1 23

8 LAZARO ANGEL ALVAREZ PEREZ  37 71 M 26.9 19

9 JUANJO SANCHEZ DE ARCOS  36 - M 22.3 15

10 CARLOS IRIBARREN GOÑI  36 81 M 29.8 22

11 HARSH SHARMA  36 72 M 29.7 22

12 ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  36 72 F 24.9 23

13 JOSE ANTONIO LESMES LUCAS  36 - M 32.1 24

14 ANDRES GARGALLO LOPEZ  35 73 M 26.1 19

15 FERNANDO CANO HERNANDEZ  34 - M 26.4 19

16 VICTOR LLOPIS WINTSCH  34 - M 28.3 21

17 MARIA ROA ROA  34 74 F 35.9 34

18 JESUS PALMER SALINAS  33 75 M 19.7 13

19 PEDRO LUIS MARTINEZ  APARICIO  33 75 M 23.2 16

20 SETH GARCIA HERRERA  33 75 M 23.9 17

21 FEDERICO EMILIO CUADRADO TAZON  33 75 M 28.1 20

22 JORGE CABALLERO MARTIN MACHO  33 - M 29.4 22

23 GERSAN JAVIER GONZALEZ  33 - M 33.5 26

24 CATALINA ROTGER FULLANA  33 76 F 27.9 26

25 LUIS ALBERTO FLORES PEREZ  33 75 M 36 28

26 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ  GIL  33 75 F 30.3 29

27 MARIA TERESA SORROSAL NAVARRA  32 76 F 26.5 25

28 MARIA GRACIA MEDINA ARTEAGA  32 76 F 27.5 26

29 DANIEL CASTAÑEDA DIAZ  31 79 M 19.9 13

30 ALBERTO PEREZ CONDE  31 77 M 30.3 23

31 ROSALIA LEONARDO FADRIQUE  31 77 F 29.9 28

32 JAVIER ALFREDO MARTIN LOPEZ  30 - M 21.6 14

33 ROBERTO LAZARO ESPEJO  30 79 M 24.4 17

34 LUIS ANGEL MUNIESA FORNOZA  30 78 M 25.7 18

35 ANTONIO PARRILLA PLA  30 - M 27 19

36 FRANCISCO SORIANO CARRASCO  30 79 M 26.9 19

37 ANTONIO MOLEON ARBOL  30 78 M 30.5 23

38 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ  29 80 M 24.4 17

39 SERGIO DOMINGO HERNANDEZ  29 - M 28.7 21

40 CANDIDO PEREZ  VICENTE  29 80 M 29.3 22

41 GUILLERMO CIMA BURUAGA  29 - M 31 23

42 MARLEEN CAMMAERT  29 - F 27.9 26

43 JACOBO LOPEZ  FORJAN  28 - M 20.3 13

44 JOSE JESUS RIBES FELIU  28 82 M 25.2 18

45 JOSE MIGUEL MEDEL MARTINEZ  28 83 M 29.7 22

46 ANA FERRERO LASO  28 - F 25.5 24

47 ANA ROSA CASTAÑO GARCIA  28 - F 27.7 26

48 MARIA CONCEPCION PINAR ROMERO  28 81 F 29 27
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05-oct-2024, 17:16:44

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 SILVIA CASAMITJANA DIAZ  28 - F 31.9 30

50 HECTOR ALONSO VALLE  27 81 M 27.1 20

51 MARIA JESUS GARMENDIA BASURTO  27 - F 26.5 25

52 CONCEPCION SOLER MARCOS  27 - F 28 26

53 MARIA ORBE MARTINEZ-AVIAL  27 81 F 28.7 27

54 RAQUEL VILLASANTE RDRIGUEZ  27 81 F 30.8 29

55 MATIAS NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ  26 - M 27.2 20

56 MARIA JOSE FUENTES LANDA  26 - F 32.3 31

57 MARIA CONCEPCION MUIÑA ROMAY  26 82 F 32.7 31

58 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  26 - F 35.1 33

59 FRANCISCO JAVIER JALON LOPEZ  25 85 M 26.5 19

60 STEVEN WATSON  25 - M 26.5 19

61 BELEN BELTRAN PEREZ  25 - F 26.5 25

62 HASIER REKONDO LASKURAIN  25 - M 33.5 26

63 ESTEFANIA BOLAÑO MODIA  25 88 F 36 34

64 DAVID BUENO CAMPOS  24 86 M 24.4 17

65 FRANCISCO JAVIER NAVARRETE SOSA  24 - M 25.6 18

66 FRANCISCO JAVIER SAIZ COTERILLO  24 86 M 27 19

67 VERONICA SANTAMARIA VIDORRETA  24 85 F 26 24

68 MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  24 - F 26.6 25

69 VIDAL RUIZ SAENZ  24 - M 34.3 26

70 DOLORES GALAN GASCON  24 - F 27.8 26

71 ANA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  24 - F 27.5 26

72 JOSE COTELO VILARIÑO  23 - M 30.5 23

73 ANA GAYOSO FERNANDEZ  23 87 F 35.5 34

74 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  23 - F 36 34

75 MAIDER SAGARNA PEÑA  22 87 F 26.5 25

76 Mª GABRIELA DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO  22 - F 29.7 28

77 ADELIN TORRES PASCUAL  22 - F 34.4 33

78 JUANA MARIA AGUDO MAGAÑA  22 - F 36 34

79 ANTONIO GOMEZ GODEO  21 - M 34.2 26

80 MARIA ANGELES GUIJARRO ALONSO  21 - F 27.4 26

81 MERCEDES GONZALEZ MAROTO  21 - F 31.6 30

82 MARIA DOLORES CABALLERO CANO  20 - F 34.8 33

83 MACA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  19 - F 26.5 25

84 SORAYA MARIA SALES  SABINO  19 - F 31.5 30

85 LILIA MEDVETSKA  19 90 F 34.2 32

86 MARIA DEL PUERTO LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS  19 - F 34 32

87 LUIS SANZ BARBA  18 - M 31.2 23

88 ROCIO LORENZO-ARROYO POULLET  18 - F 30.5 29

89 MARIA AMPARO RIVADULLA PEREZ  18 - F 36.2 34

90 JUAN JOSE GUTIEZ TARRERO  17 - M 13.3 7

91 ELENA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  17 - F 29.4 28

92 VICTORIA VALTIERRA ESTEBAN  17 - F 29.9 28

93 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  16 - F 35.4 34

94 CARMEN AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA SOLER  13 - F 29.4 28

NP VICTOR FREIJO MATA  0 9 M 31.9 24
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05-oct-2024, 17:17:30

 Final Circuito Nacional 5ª Categoría 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
05-oct-2024, 09:30

Resultados DAMAS

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 BEGOÑA ZARATE KNORR  38 70 F 25.1 23

2 ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  36 72 F 24.9 23

3 MARIA ROA ROA  34 74 F 35.9 34

4 CATALINA ROTGER FULLANA  33 76 F 27.9 26

5 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ  GIL  33 75 F 30.3 29

6 MARIA TERESA SORROSAL NAVARRA  32 76 F 26.5 25

7 MARIA GRACIA MEDINA ARTEAGA  32 76 F 27.5 26

8 ROSALIA LEONARDO FADRIQUE  31 77 F 29.9 28

9 MARLEEN CAMMAERT  29 - F 27.9 26

10 ANA FERRERO LASO  28 - F 25.5 24

11 ANA ROSA CASTAÑO GARCIA  28 - F 27.7 26

12 MARIA CONCEPCION PINAR ROMERO  28 81 F 29 27

13 SILVIA CASAMITJANA DIAZ  28 - F 31.9 30

14 MARIA JESUS GARMENDIA BASURTO  27 - F 26.5 25

15 CONCEPCION SOLER MARCOS  27 - F 28 26

16 MARIA ORBE MARTINEZ-AVIAL  27 81 F 28.7 27

17 RAQUEL VILLASANTE RDRIGUEZ  27 81 F 30.8 29

18 MARIA JOSE FUENTES LANDA  26 - F 32.3 31

19 MARIA CONCEPCION MUIÑA ROMAY  26 82 F 32.7 31

20 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  26 - F 35.1 33

21 BELEN BELTRAN PEREZ  25 - F 26.5 25

22 ESTEFANIA BOLAÑO MODIA  25 88 F 36 34

23 VERONICA SANTAMARIA VIDORRETA  24 85 F 26 24

24 MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  24 - F 26.6 25

25 DOLORES GALAN GASCON  24 - F 27.8 26

26 ANA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  24 - F 27.5 26

27 ANA GAYOSO FERNANDEZ  23 87 F 35.5 34

28 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  23 - F 36 34

29 MAIDER SAGARNA PEÑA  22 87 F 26.5 25

30 Mª GABRIELA DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO  22 - F 29.7 28

31 ADELIN TORRES PASCUAL  22 - F 34.4 33

32 JUANA MARIA AGUDO MAGAÑA  22 - F 36 34

33 MARIA ANGELES GUIJARRO ALONSO  21 - F 27.4 26

34 MERCEDES GONZALEZ MAROTO  21 - F 31.6 30

35 MARIA DOLORES CABALLERO CANO  20 - F 34.8 33

36 MACA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  19 - F 26.5 25

37 SORAYA MARIA SALES  SABINO  19 - F 31.5 30

38 LILIA MEDVETSKA  19 90 F 34.2 32

39 MARIA DEL PUERTO LOPEZ-MATEOS ORANTOS  19 - F 34 32

40 ROCIO LORENZO-ARROYO POULLET  18 - F 30.5 29

41 MARIA AMPARO RIVADULLA PEREZ  18 - F 36.2 34

42 ELENA GILCUARTERO LOPEZ  17 - F 29.4 28

43 VICTORIA VALTIERRA ESTEBAN  17 - F 29.9 28

44 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  16 - F 35.4 34

45 CARMEN AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA SOLER  13 - F 29.4 28
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